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1,409,012,530 99.77

— 3,231,680 0.22

1,412,244,210 100.00;

()

1 229,400] 2,357.63 540,841,500 3,000.00f 688,200,000148.73]
2 101,900 1,451.39 147,896,943 1,675.50 170,733,450[12.08|
3 34,500 2,336.68 80,615,719 2,341.00 80,764,500 5.71]
4 12,300f 5,833.53 71,752,419 6,444.00 79,261,200 5.61
5 7,700 5,503.86 42,379,728 6,688.00 51,497,600 3.64
6 3,600 10,554.75 37,997,100 12,585.00f 45,306,000 3.20
7 13,000f 2,563.39 33,324,093 2,991.00 38,883,000 2.75
8 1,700] 23,386.97| 39,757,852 21,355.00] 36,303,500 2.57]
9 56,400] 577.84 32,590,176 588.40f 33,185,760 2.34
10 18,100} 1,311.41 23,736,527 1,407.00 25,466,700 1.80]
11 13,800f 1,366.60 18,859, 080f 1,821.50 25,136,700] 1.77]
12 12,100f 1,772.58 21,448,218 2,032.50 24,593,2500 1.74
13 3,200 4,605.17| 14,736,544 5,555.00 17,776,000 1.25
14 3,400 3,440.63 11,698,142 3,369.00f 11,454,600 0.81f
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15 16,300 509.24 8,300,668 470.90 7,675,670 0.54
16 2,100 3,104.19 6,518,799 3,519.00 7,389,900 0.52
17 4,100 1,449.31 5,942,171 1,721.50 7,058,150 0.49
18 2,400 2,020.64 4,849,536 2,466.00 5,918,400 0.41]
19 1,800 2,483.00 4,469,403 2,452.50 4,414,500 0.31]
20 1,200 2,827.68 3,393,216 2,875.50 3,450,600 0.24
21 6,300 544.59 3,430,917 506.50 3,190,950 0.22)
22 1,600 1,998.03 3,196,855 1,971.00 3,153,600 0.22)
23 1,200 2,188.23 2,625,876 2,353.00 2,823,600 0.19
24 1,500 1,774.36 2,661,542 1,881.00 2,821,500 0.19
25 500) 4,473.27 2,236,635 4,950.00) 2,475,000( 0.17)
26 400 4,866.84 1,946,736 5,150.00) 2,060,000( 0.14
27 700) 2,410.92 1,687,644 2,847.00 1,992,900 0.14
28 1,000 1,674.99 1,674,990 1,691.00 1,691,000 0.11
29 800) 1,555.74 1,244,592 1,996.00 1,596,800 0.11
30 400 3,246.07 1,298,428 3,835.00) 1,534,000 0.10
)
7.59
92.17
99.77
2024 1 1
1 ()
7 (2014 7 15 ) 4,818 4,920, 20,118.40000 20,544.4000 20,190
8 (2015 7 15 ) 2,030 2,123 24,878.2000, 26,007.2000 24,860,
9 (2016 7 15 ) 2,155 2,246( 17,642.6000, 18,385.6000 17,510
10 (2017 7 15 ) 6,833 6,976( 21,140.3000, 21,583.3000 21,000
11 (2018 7 15 ) 9,668 9,856( 21,759.2000 22,183.2000 21,750
12 (2019 7 15 ) 6,382 6,585 19,065.5000 19,669.5000 —
13 (2020 7 15 ) 1,153 1,202 17,327.8000] 18,073.8000 17,250

9/59



EDINETOOOO
00000000000 DO00O0O((EL2460)
OoooodooodooddoononoOoOon

14 (2021 7 15 ) 505 526/ 23,119.0000] 24,116.0000] 23,220

15 (2022 7 15 ) 3,631 3,665 23,801.2000 24,024.2000 23,760

16 (2023 7 15 ) 1,474 1,557 25,891.9000] 27,338.9000 25,910

2023 1 3,394 — 22,626.3000 — 22,660

2 2,984 — 23,117.7000 — 23,085

3 3,035 — 23,512.1000 — 23,485

4 3,055 — 23,665.6000 — 23,635

5 2,634 — 24,658.6000 — 24,570

6 1,089 — 28,374.6000 — 28,390

7 1,571 — 27,583.8000 — 27,635

8 1,703 — 28,453.2000 — 28,385

9 1,898 — 30,197.6000 — 30,300

10 1,240 — 28,442.3000 — 28,460

11 1,320 — 30,274.0000 — 30,340

12 1,416 — 28,550.7000 — 28,485

2024 1 1,412 — 32,290.9000 — 32,140

1

7 2013 7 16 2014 7 15 426.0000
8 2014 7 16 2015 7 15 1,129.0000
9 2015 7 16 2016 7 15 743.0000
10 2016 7 16 2017 7 15 443.0000
11 2017 7 16 2018 7 15 4240000
12 2018 7 16 2019 7 15 604 .0000
13 2019 7 16 2020 7 15 746.0000
14 2020 7 16 2021 7 15 997.0000
15 2021 7 16 2022 7 15 223.0000
16 2022 7 16 2023 7 15 1,447.0000
7 2013 7 16 2014 7 15 0.1
8 2014 7 16 2015 7 15 29.3
9 2015 7 16 2016 7 15 26.1
10 2016 7 16 2017 7 15 22.3
11 2017 7 16 2018 7 15 4.9
12 2018 7 16 2019 7 15 9.6
13 2019 7 16 2020 7 15 5.2
14 2020 7 16 2021 7 15 39.2
15 2021 7 16 2022 7 15 3.9
16 2022 7 16 2023 7 15 14.9
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17 2023 7 16 2024 1 15 19.3
100
2
7 2013 7 16 2014 7 15 419,390 398,125 239,518
8 2014 7 16 2015 7 15 479,740 637,624 81,634
9 2015 7 16 2016 7 15 219,670 179,123 122,181
10 2016 7 16 2017 7 15 339,650 138,603 323,228
11 2017 7 16 2018 7 15 259,920 138,817 444,331
12 2018 7 16 2019 7 15 4,980 114,523 334,788
13 2019 7 16 2020 7 15 — 268,233 66,555
14 2020 7 16 2021 7 15 — 44,705 21,850
15 2021 7 16 2022 7 15 174,990 44,284 152,556
16 2022 7 16 2023 7 15 57,810 153,412 56,954
17 2023 7 16 2024 1 15 26,920 37,161 46,713
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